Conwy Camera Club Internal Competition Awards

6/12/2022 CLIVE TANNER

OPEN

Advanced
58 Curves_and_lines.jpg 18
58 Shadows_on_slate.jpg 17
322 Flapper_Fashion.jpg L
322 Vibrant_old_boat_with_blue_sky.jpg 18
326 LUXURY_LIVING_IN_LAS_VEGAS.jpg 18
326 THE_TABLE_BY_THE_WINDOW.jpg 18
327 HOT_DAYS-YUMMY_COLD_DRINKS.jpg 15
327 TAMBOURINE_GIRL.jpg 17
339 Carder_Bee_on_Echinacea.jpg 19
339 The_Beefly.jpg 20
344 Colin.jpg L
344 Looking_Dapper.jpg '
352 Ready for_the_pot.jpg 18
352 Stopping_for_lunch.jpg 20
354 Stoker_s_Apprentice.jpg 18
354 Vintage_Racing.jpg 1o
355 Car_110_.jpg .
355 Sasha.jpg o
373 Not_Impressed.jpg 18
373 See_You_And_Raise_You.jpg 17
380 Christmas_Cactus.jpg 17
380 Lost_in_Lavender.jpg 1
419 Penmon_sunset.jpg 16
419 Trapped.jpg L8
442 Have_you_got_a_light.jpg 16
442 Wildlife_Monkey_.jpg 20
472 Calm_before_The_Storm.jpg 15
472 Down_the_Valley.jpg 16
504 Impressions_of Llandudno.jpg 16
504 Spiral_staircase.jpg 16
507 Morning_Rays.jpg -
507 The_Trail.jpg v



Conwy Camera Club Internal Competition Awards

6/12/2022 CLIVE TANNER

OPEN

General
410 Casks.jpg Y
410 Changing_Places.jpg w0
446 Winter_fuel.jpg Y
446 Winter_Sunset.jpg o
468 In_the_Frame.jpg o
468 Llandeilo_Single_Arch_Bridge.jpg 17
515 Last_of_the_Summer_Wine.jpg 17
515 Red_Squirrel_Breakfast_Time.jpg 18
516 Mountain_Stream.jpg 15
516 Traditional_stone_wall_access.jpg 19
517 the_red_door.jpg Y
517 watching.jpg 8
522 Loch_Sunart.jpg L
522 Rewilding.jpg 8
524 Cross_Country.jpg 20
524 Hiting_The_Apex.jpg 18
525 Cold_Sun.jpg o
525 DenbighMoors.jpg o
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OPEN

Intermediate

77

77
147
147
321
321
409
409
441
441
455
466
466
475
475
476
476
479
479
500
500
501
501
506
506
508
508
512
512
521
521
523
523
526
526

Are_we_going_walkies.jpg
The_kitchen_downstairs.jpg
Candles_in_the_window.jpg
Late_Season_Stunner.jpg
autumn_treasures.jpg
I_m_waiting_for_my_breakfast.jpg
coils_in_snow.jpg

fungus.jpg
Llandudno_Lifeboat.jpg
Plas_Newydd.jpg

High_Flyer.jpg
AScottish_Loch_.jpg
High_Jump.jpg
Autumn_Coedty 2 .jpeg
Speckled_bush_cricket_ 2 .jpeg
Conwy_Castle-1.jpg
Powering_ahead.jpg
at_talaca_.jpg

red_squirel.jpg
Powerful_Pristine_Pannier_Tank.jpg
Twilight_Reservoir_Reflections.jpg
78018 _.jpg

waiting.jpg
Bridgeovertrobuledwater.jpg
MoelSiabod.jpg
Conwy_Castle.jpg
Surplus_to_Requirements.jpg
Cemlyn_Bay.jpg
Wylfa_Lanscape_B_ W.jpg
Dolbadarn_Castle.jpg
Llyn_Ogwen-1_.jpg

Heron.jpg

Quarter_horse.jpg

Butterfly resting.jpg

Gull_waiting_for_the_sunset.jpg

17
17
17
20
18
18
17
17
18
18
17
17
16
17
18
17
19
19
20
20
16
18
19
17
18
19
17
15
16
16
19
19
18
18
16



